
Auditorium 1 - 1480 seats
Live streaming

Auditorium 2 - 465 seats
Live streaming

Auditorium 3 - 260 seats
Live streaming

Multi Purpose room 1AC - 260 seats
(Onsite only)

Multi Purpose room 1BD - 200 seats
(Onsite only)

Committee room 1+2 - 130 seats
(Onsite only)

Committee room 3+4 - 100 seats (Onsite only)
Commitee Room 8 - 120 seats

(Onsite only)
08:30
09:45

09:45
10:30

9:45-10:15  FLASH TALK MEDTRONIC (30 min)
Chair: Marina Mancusi, Switzerland
Syncope and Falls in the Elderly: A 
Comprehensive Checklist for Geriatricians
Andrea Ungar, Italy

10:30
11:45

NUTRICIA SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM (75 min)
From Fragility to Stability: New Approaches in the Nutritional 
Management of Falls & Cognitive Impairment
Chair: Jürgen Bauer, Germany
1. Mastering the Multimodal Management of Frailty & Falls in 
Clinical Care
Jurgen Bauer, Germany
2. Feeding the Musculoskeletal System for Muscle Preservation 
& Enhanced Recovery
Luc van Loon, The Netherlands
3. Cognitive Frailty: Nourishing the Brain
Jesús López-Arrieta, Spain

11:45
12:00

12:00
13:15

NESTLE SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM (75 min)
Breaking Barriers to Oral Nutritional Interventions in Older 
Adults with Malnutrition
Welcome & Introduction
Chair: Regina Roller-Wirnsberger, Austria
1. Factors Influencing Food Intake in Older Adults: Key 
Determinants for Improving Nutritional Compliance
Carrie Ruxton, United Kingdom
2. Cost-Benefit Analysis of Oral Nutritional Supplements 
Intervention in the Older Adults with Malnutrition
Emanuele Cereda, Italy
3. Effectiveness of High-Protein Energy Dense Oral 
Supplements on Patients with Malnutrition using 
Morphofunctional Assessment with AI-assisted Muscle 
Ultrasonography 
Juan José López-Gómez, Spain
 Panel discussion

THERMOFISHER SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM (60 min)
Infection management in the older patient – do 
biomarkers help? 
Chair: Alberto Pilotto, Italy
1. The perspective from the Emergency Medicine doctor
Juan Gonzalez del Castillo, Spain
2. The perspective from the Geriatrician
Alberto Pilotto, Italy
3. The perspective from the Intensivist
Ricard Ferrer, Spain

SANOFI SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM (75 min)
Beyond Meningitis: The many faces of invasive 
meningococcal disease (IMD) in older adults
Chairs: Catherine Weil-Olivier, France, Muhamed-Kheir 
Taha, France
Welcome and  Introduction
1. Recent trend of IMD in older adults
Muhamed-Kheir Taha, France
2. Looking beyond meningitis -Diagnostic challenges of IMD 
in older adults 
Sean Leng, USA
3. Through their eyes - The burden of IMD on older adults 
and caregivers 
Elena Moya, Spain
Panel Discussion

BioNTech SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM (60 min)
Unravelling the complexities of respiratory infectious 
diseases in the elderly: What role can seasonal 
vaccinations play?
Chair: Javier Díez Domingo, Spain
1. Welcome and introduction
Javier Díez Domingo, Spain
2. Navigating the multifaceted burden of respiratory 
infectious diseases and the importance of seasonal 
vaccination
Stefania Maggi, Italy
3. Breaking barriers: Addressing the challenges of geriatric 
vaccination coverage
George Kassianos, United Kingdom
Q&A - All Faculty
Close - Chair

13:00
14:00
14:00
14:45
14:45
15:30
15:30
16:45
16:45
17:15

Auditorium 1 - 1480 seats
Live streaming

Auditorium 2 - 465 seats
Live streaming

Auditorium 3 - 260 seats
Live streaming

Multi Purpose room 1AC - 260 seats
(Onsite only)

Multi Purpose room 1BD - 200 seats
(Onsite only)

Committee room 1+2 - 130 seats
(Onsite only)

Committee room 3+4 - 100 seats (Onsite only)
Commitee Room 8 - 120 seats

(Onsite only)
08:30
09:45

09:45
10:30

9:45-10:15 Nutrition Research Grant Award 
Ceremony by Nestlè Health Science

Chair: Mirko Petrovic, Belgium

10:30
11:45

NESTLE' SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM (75 min)
Unraveling the Science: Strategies to Maintain Muscular 
Strength and Mobility when Ageing
Welcome & Introduction 
Chair: José Viña, Spain
1. Muscle and Function during the Ageing Journey: Can 
Nutrition Contribute to Prevention or Treatment of 
Sarcopenia?
Tommy Cederholm, Sweden
2. Keep on Moving: Effective Exercise Strategies for Healthy 
Ageing
Emma Stevenson, United Kingdom
3. Understanding the Impact: Osteoarthritis as a Cause for 
Mobility Constraints and Novel Insights into a Treatment 
Approach
Yves Henrotin, Belgium
Panel Discussion

11:45
12:00

12:00
13:15

ABBOTT SPONSORED SESSION (75 min)
Optimising muscle health: The role of nutrition in sarcopenia 
and diabetes
Chair: Alfonso Cruz Jentoft, Spain
1. Advancements in the science of sarcopenia: unifying 
diagnosis and intervention
Alfonso Cruz Jentoft, Spain
2. The importance of muscle health for glycaemic control
Francisco Tarazona, Spain
3. The role of nutrition to improve outcomes in patients with 
sarcopenia
Gülistan Bahat, Türkiye 

PFIZER SPONSORED SESSSION (75 min)
Vaccination in older adults: the role of prevention in 
healthy ageing
Welcome & Introduction
Chair: Stefania Maggi, Italy
1. The case for life course vaccination
Stefania Maggi, Italy
2. Strengthening vaccination: building a new paradigm of 
older adult healthcare
Jean-Pierre Michel, Switzerland
3. Expanding prevention in primary care: the role of 
pharmacists
Umberto Musazzi, Italy
Panel session & audience Q&A

13:00
14:00
14:00
14:45
14:50
16:05
16:10
17:00

LUNCH

All sessions in the Live Programme online are in CEST — Central European Summer Time (Valencia time). 

COFFEE BREAK / POSTER VIEW

Thursday 19th

Friday 20th

POSTER VIEW & INNOVATION THEATRE NOVAVAX - Novavax Investigational COVID-19 and Influenza Combination Vaccine Development Update - Dirk Poelaert, Belgium  (MULTIPURPOSE ROOM 2)

COFFEE BREAK / POSTER VIEW / INNOVATION THEATRE BALT - MMA embolization: changing the paradigm of cSDH treatment -  Daniel Padron Guillen & Alfonso Lopez-Frias, Spain (MULTIPURPOSE ROOM 2)

LUNCH


