

All sessions in the Live Programme online are in CEST — Central European Summer Time (Valencia time).

	Auditorium 1 - 1480 seats	Auditorium 2 - 465 seats	Auditorium 3 - 260 seats	Multi Purpose room 1AC - 260 seats	Multi Purpose room 18D - 200 seats	Committee room 1+2 - 130 seats	Committee room 3+4 - 100 seats (Onsite only)	Committee Room 8 - 120 seats
08:30	Live streaming	Live streaming	Live streaming	(Onsite only)	(Onsite only)	(Onsite only)		(Onsite only)
09:45 09:45 10:30		9-45-10:15 FLASH TALK MEDTRONIC (30 min) Chair: Marina Mancusi, Switzerland Syncope and Falls in the Elderly: A Comprehensive Checklist for Geriatricians Andrea Ungar, Italy	COFFEE BREAK / POSTER VIEW / INNOVATION THEATRE BALT - MMA embolization: changing the paradigm of cSDH treatment - Daniel Padron Guillen & Alfonso Lopes-Frias, Spain (MULTIPURPOSE ROOM 2)					
10:30 11:45			AUTRICA SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM (7.5 min) From Fragility to Stability: New Approaches in the Nutritional Management of Falls & Cognitive Impairment Chair-Dirgen Bauer, Germany 1. Mastering the Multimodal Management of Fraility & Falls in Clinical Care Jurgen Bauer, Germany 2. Feeding the Muscudoskeletal System for Muscle Preservation & Enhanced Recovery Luc van Loon, The Netherlands 3. Cognitive Fraility: Nourishing the Brain Jessis Lopes-Arrica, Spain					
11:45 12:00								
12:00 13:15			MISTIE SPONSORIO SYMPOSIUM (75 min)  Peraking Barrier to Oral Nutritional Interventions in Older Adults with Mahautrition Welcome & Introduction Chair: Regina Roller-Wirnsberger, Austria 1. Factors Influencing Food Intake in Older Adults: Key Determinants for improving Nortitional Compliance Carrie Mustor, United Kingdom Carrier Mustor, Carrier			THERMOFISHER SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM (60 min) Infection management in the older patient – do biomarkers help?  Chair: Alberto Filotto, Italy  1. The perspective from the fimegency Medicine doctor Jaun Gonzalze del Castillo, Spain  2. The perspective from the Gertatrician Alberto Filotto, Italy  2. The perspective from the Intensivist Ricard Ferrer, Spain	Chairs: Catherine Weil-Clüvier, France, Muhamed-Kheir Taha, France Taha, France Welcome and Introduction I. Recent trend of IMD in older adults Muhamed-Kheir Taha, France J. Looking Repend meningits - Diagnostic challenges of IMD in older adults are older adults. 3. Through their cyst - The burden of IMD on older adults and caregivers [Even Moya, Spain]	BioMTec is SONSORED SYMPOSUM (60 min) Unravelling the complexities of regispatory infectious diseases in the elderly: What role can seasonal vaccinations plays Chair: Javier Diez Domingo, Spain 1. Welcome and introduction Javier Diez Domingo, Spain 2. Nevigering the multifaceted burden of respiratory 2. Nevigering the multifaceted burden of respiratory accountain vaccination
13:00 14:00					LUNCH		"	
14:00 14:00 14:45								
14:45			POSTER VIEW & INNOVATION THEATRE NOVAVA	AX - Novavax Investigational COVID-19 and	Influenza Combination Vaccine Developm	ent Update - Dirk Poelaert, Belgium (MULTIPURPOS	SE ROOM 2)	
15:30 15:30				<del>_</del>				
16:45 16:45								I.
17:15				Fri	day 20th			
	Auditorium 1 - 1480 seats Live streaming	Auditorium 2 - 465 seats Live streaming	Auditorium 3 - 260 seats	Multi Purpose room 1AC - 260 seats	Multi Purpose room 1BD - 200 seats	Committee room 1+2 - 130 seats		Commitee Room 8 - 120 seats
08:30 09:45	Live streaming			(Onsite entri)			Committee room 3+4 - 100 seats (Onsite only)	
05.45		ave streaming	Live streaming	(Onsite only)	(Onsite only)	(Onsite only)	Committee room 3+4 - 100 seats (Onsite only)	(Onsite only)
09:45 10:30		9:45-10:15 Nutrition Research Grant Award Ceremony by Nestlè Health Science Chair: Mirko Petrovic, Belgium	Live streaming	(Onsite only)	(Onsite only)		Committee room 3+4 - 100 seats (Onsite only)	
09:45 10:30 10:30 11:45		9:45-10:15 Nutrition Research Grant Award Ceremony by Nestlè Health Science	Live streaming  WESTLE' SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM (75 min) Unrawviling the Science Stortegies to Maintain Muscular Strength and Mobility when Ageing Welcome & Introduction Chair: Dose Viña, Spain I. Muscle and Truction during the Ageing Journey: Can Nutrition Contribute to Prevention or Treatment of Sarropenia? Tommy Cederholm, Sweden Z. Keep on Moving: Effective Exercise Strategies for Healthy Ageing Storemon, United Kingdom J. Understanding the Impact, Distorachthists as a Cause for Mobility Constraints and Novel Insights into a Treatment Approach Yee Henrotin, Belgium Panel Discussion	(Onsite only)	(Onsite only)	(Onsite only)	Committee room 3+4 - 100 seats (Onsite only)	
09:45 10:30		9:45-10:15 Nutrition Research Grant Award Ceremony by Nestlè Health Science	NESTLE' SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM (75 min) Unraveling the Science: Strategies to Maintain Muscular Unraveling the Science: Strategies to Maintain Muscular Welcome & Introduction Chair: José Viña, Spain 1. Muscle and Function during the Ageing Journey: Can Nutrition Contribute to Prevention or Treatment of Sarropeila? 1. Responsible to Prevention or Treatment of Sarropeila? 2. Leep on Moving: Effective Exercise Strategies for Healthy Emma Sciencian, United Kingdom 3. Understanding the Impact: Obtecarthritis as a Cause for Mobility Constraints and Novel Insights into a Treatment Approach Wes Henrichin, Belgium Panel Discussion	(Onsite only)	(Onsite only)	(Onsite only)	Committee room 3+4 - 100 seats (Onsite only)	
99:45 10:30 10:30 11:45 12:60 13:15		9:45-10:15 Nutrition Research Grant Award Ceremony by Nestlè Health Science	NESTLE' SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM (75 min) Unraveling the Science: Strategies to Maintain Muscular Strength and Mobility when Ageing Chair: Look Vida, Spain  1. Muscle and Function during the Ageing Journey: Can Nutrition Contribute to Prevention or Treatment of Surropenia? Tommy Cederfolm, Sweden  2. Keep on Moving: Effective Exercise Strategies for Healthy Ageing Emma Steventon, United Kingdom  Lindesstanding the Impact. Obsearthritis as a Cause for Approach Approach  Approach  Approach  Approach  Vest Henrofin, Belgium	(Onsite only)	(Onsite only)  COFFI	(Onsite only)		
99:45 10:30 10:30 10:30 11:45 12:00 13:15		9:45-10:15 Nutrition Research Grant Award Ceremony by Nestlè Health Science	NESTLE' SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM (75 min) Unraveling the Science: Strategies to Maintain Muscular Strength and Mobility when Ageing Chair: Lose Visia, Spain  1. Muscle and Function during the Ageing Journey: Can Nutrition Contribute to Prevention or Treatment of Sarcopenia?  1. Muscle and Function during the Ageing Journey: Can Nutrition Contribute to Prevention or Treatment of Sarcopenia?  2. Keep on Moving: Effective Exercise Strategies for Healthy Ageing Company Compa	(Onsite only)	(Onsite only)	(Onsite only)  EE BREAK / POSTER VIEW  PPIZER SPONSORED SESSION [75 min) Vaccination in older adults: the role of prevention in healthy ageing Welcome & Introduction Chair: Sefania Maggi, Italy 1. The case for life course vaccination Stefania Maggi, Italy 2. Strengthening vaccination: building a new paradigm of older adult healthcare call the production of the primary care: the role of pharmacist.  J. Expanding prevention in primary care: the role of pharmacist.		
99:45 10:30 10:30 10:30 11:45 11:20 13:15		9:45-10:15 Nutrition Research Grant Award Ceremony by Nestlè Health Science	NESTLE' SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM (75 min) Unraveling the Science: Strategies to Maintain Muscular Strength and Mobility when Ageing Chair: Lose Visia, Spain  1. Muscle and Function during the Ageing Journey: Can Nutrition Contribute to Prevention or Treatment of Sarcopenia?  1. Muscle and Function during the Ageing Journey: Can Nutrition Contribute to Prevention or Treatment of Sarcopenia?  2. Keep on Moving: Effective Exercise Strategies for Healthy Ageing Company Compa	(Onsite only)	(Onsite only)  COFFI	(Onsite only)  EE BREAK / POSTER VIEW  PPIZER SPONSORED SESSION [75 min) Vaccination in older adults: the role of prevention in healthy ageing Welcome & Introduction Chair: Sefania Maggi, Italy 1. The case for life course vaccination Stefania Maggi, Italy 2. Strengthening vaccination: building a new paradigm of older adult healthcare call the production of the primary care: the role of pharmacist.  J. Expanding prevention in primary care: the role of pharmacist.		
99:45 10:30 10:30 10:30 11:45 12:00 13:15		9:45-10:15 Nutrition Research Grant Award Ceremony by Nestlè Health Science	NESTLE' SPONSORED SYMPOSIUM (75 min) Unraveling the Science: Strategies to Maintain Muscular Strength and Mobility when Ageing Chair: Lose Visia, Spain  1. Muscle and Function during the Ageing Journey: Can Nutrition Contribute to Prevention or Treatment of Sarcopenia?  1. Muscle and Function during the Ageing Journey: Can Nutrition Contribute to Prevention or Treatment of Sarcopenia?  2. Keep on Moving: Effective Exercise Strategies for Healthy Ageing Company Compa	(Onsite only)	(Onsite only)  COFFI	(Onsite only)  EE BREAK / POSTER VIEW  PPIZER SPONSORED SESSION [75 min) Vaccination in older adults: the role of prevention in healthy ageing Welcome & Introduction Chair: Sefania Maggi, Italy 1. The case for life course vaccination Stefania Maggi, Italy 2. Strengthening vaccination: building a new paradigm of older adult healthcare call the production of the primary care: the role of pharmacist.  J. Expanding prevention in primary care: the role of pharmacist.		